Gigabit Ethernet 10/100/1000Base-TX to
1000Base-FX Media Converter Built-in
IEEE802.3at/af PoE/PSE Feature with Extended
Operating Temperature
Features
▪IEEE802.3at/af PoE/PSE
     Support IEEE802.3at/af PoE feature to feed power to remote
devices and facilitate the deployment in the power

WPC-3012Converter
DS-W004_WPC-3012_A12
Order Information
WPC-3012SwitchInnovation to Your Needs
DS-W004_WPC-3012_A12
Power Supply
WAP-POWER-48J90 48V/90W AC to DC Power Adaptor Working Temperature :  0℃~50℃ , 90W
WAP-POWER-48D75/DR-75-48 48V/75W DIN-Rail Power Supply
Working Temperature :  -10℃~50℃ , 75W
50℃~60℃ , output derating 4.0% per degree (45W at 60℃ )
SDR-75-48 48V/75W DIN-Rail Power Supply
Working Temperature :  -25℃~60℃ , 75W
60℃~70℃ , output derating 2.5% per degree (56W at 70℃ )
WAP-POWER-48D240/SDR-240-48 48V/240W DIN-Rail Power Supply
Working Temperature :  -25℃~60℃ , 240W
60℃~70℃ , output derating 2.5% per degree (180W at 70℃ )
Speed Type Connector Distance Temperature
SFP-30TP        1000Mbps - RJ-45 100M 0℃ to 70℃
Speed Type Connector Distance Wavelength Temperature
SFP-31FC 1000Mbps MM LC 550M 850nm 0℃ to 70℃
SFP-31FC(SM-10/20/40/50/80
/100/120)
1000Mbps SM LC
10/20/40/50/80
/100/120KM
1310nm/1310nm/1310nm/1550nm/1550nm
1550nm/1550nm
0℃ to 70℃
TX:1310nm/1310nm/1310nm/1510nm
RX:1550nm/1550nm/1550nm/1570nm
TX:1550nm/1550nm/1550nm/1570nm
RX:1310nm/1310nm/1310nm/1510nm
SFP-31FC-C11 1000Mbps CWDM LC 80KM 1470nm 0℃ to 70℃
SFP-31FC-C12 1000Mbps CWDM LC 80KM 1490nm 0℃ to 70℃
SFP-31FC-C13 1000Mbps CWDM LC 80KM 1510nm 0℃ to 70℃
SFP-31FC-C14 1000Mbps CWDM LC 80KM 1530nm 0℃ to 70℃
SFP-31FC-C15 1000Mbps CWDM LC 80KM 1550nm 0℃ to 70℃
SFP-31FC-C16 1000Mbps CWDM LC 80KM 1570nm 0℃ to 70℃
SFP-31FC-C17 1000Mbps CWDM LC 80KM 1590nm 0℃ to 70℃
SFP-31FC-C18 1000Mbps CWDM LC 80KM 1610nm 0℃ to 70℃
SFP-31W2B(SM-10/20/40/80) 1000Mbps WDM LC 10/20/40/80KM 0℃ to 70℃
SFP-31
MODEL
FIBER PORT
SFP-31W2A(SM-10/20/40/80) 1000Mbps WDM LC 10/20/40/80KM 0℃ to 70℃
SFP-30
MODEL
COPPER PORT
Speed Fiber Type Connector Distance Ports Speed Ports